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2004 General Election

2004 General Election - 11/2/2004

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT

BUSH/CHENEY I
KERRY/EDWARDS [ I
PEROUTKA/BALDWIN | |
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA | |
COBB/LAMARCHE | |
HARRIS/TROWE | |

| |

[ |

BROWN/HERBERT
NADER/CAMEJO
Total:

UNITED STATES SENATOR

MEL MARTINEZ [ I
BETTY CASTOR [ I
DENNIS F. BRADLEY [ |
WRITE-IN [ |
Total:

US REPRESENTATIVE 3RD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

CORRINE BROWN N
WRITE-IN N
Total:

US REPRESENTATIVE 6TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

CLIFFORD B. STEARNS [ N
DAVID E. BRUDERLY N ]
WRITE-IN | |

http://www.clayelections.com/archives/2004/04genres.htm

Click for Details

VOTES
106464

PERCENT

Click for Details

VOTES
81731

PERCENT

Click for Details

VOTES
62078
18971

40
114
22

6

6

258
81495

PERCENT
76.17%
23.28%

0.05%
0.14%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.32%

Click for Details

VOTES
58131
20831

1500
48
80510

PERCENT
72.2%
25.87%
1.86%
0.06%

Click for Details

VOTES
2484
1888
4372

PERCENT
56.82%
43.18%

Click for Details

VOTES
54877
15748

80

PERCENT
77.61%
22.27%

0.11%
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Total: 70705

STATE SENATOR 5TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

STEPHEN WISE I | 54559 97.5%

WRITE-IN I | 1400 2.5%
Total: 55959

STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20TH HOUSE DISTRICT Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

BILL PROCTOR I 7620 74.76%

BARBARA REVELS [ I 2285 22.42%

JERRY CAMERON I | 287 2.82%
Total: 10192

RETAIN JUSTICE KENNETH B. BELL Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 46918 68.76%

NO [ I 21314 31.24%
Total: 68232

RETAIN JUSTICE RAOUL G. CANTERO Il Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 43535 65.05%

NO [ I 23390 34.95%
Total: 66925

RETAIN JUDGE MICHAEL E. ALLEN Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 43771 65.96%

NO [ I 22590 34.04%
Total: 66361

RETAIN JUDGE EDWARD T. BARFIELD Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 40682 61.83%

NO [ I 25117 38.17%
Total: 65799

RETAIN JUDGE PAUL HAWKES Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 43926 66.59%

NO [ I 22042 33.41%
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Total: 65968

RETAIN JUDGE CHARLES J. KAHN JR. Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 40974 62.35%

NO [ I 24740 37.65%
Total: 65714

RETAIN JUDGE PHIL PADOVANO Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 39286 59.9%

NO [ I 26302 40.1%
Total: 65588

RETAIN JUDGE JAMES R. WOLF Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 42444 64.52%

NO [ I 23343 35.48%
Total: 65787

CROSSINGS CDD SEAT ONE Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

ALAN G. DIMAIO-LEACH [ I 1953 59.58%

GREGORY J. NORTON [ I 1325 40.42%
Total: 3278

CROSSINGS CDD SEAT TWO Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

SHERI L. MULLANE [ I 1243 38.8%

AMY F. WILSON I 1961 61.2%
Total: 3204

CROSSINGS CDD SEAT FIVE Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

JOHN F. CONROY [ I 1301 38.62%

STEPHEN P. CZAJKOWSKI [ I 2068 61.38%
Total: 3369

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 58314 74.13%

NO [ I 20355 25.87%
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Total: 78669

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 54932 74.04%

NO [ I 19260 25.96%
Total: 74192

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 59136 75.24%

NO [ I 19458 24.76%
Total: 78594

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 35262 45.38%

NO [ I 42442 54.62%
Total: 77704

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 5 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES [ I 47686 60.59%

NO [ I 31021 39.41%
Total: 78707

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 6 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 54913 71.03%

NO [ I 22396 28.97%
Total: 77309

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 7 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I | 62718 79.83%

NO ] 15843 20.17%
Total: 78561

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 8 Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES I 55307 70.48%

NO [ I 23163 29.52%

4 of 5 8/29/2009 7:52 PM



Barbara A. Kirkman, Supervisor of Elections - Clay County, FI. http://www.clayelections.com/archives/2004/04genres.htm

Total: 78470

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ELECTED BY DISTRICT Click for Details

VOTES PERCENT

YES FOR APPROVAL [ I 47258 63%

NO FOR REJECTION [ I 27751 37%
Total: 75009

All Contents Copyright © 2003Clay County Supervisor of Elections Office

This page last updated on 02/18/2005

50f5

8/29/2009 7:52 PM



