2004 General Election

2004 General Election - 11/2/2004

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL		ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL	106464	
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL	81731	
PRESIDENT AND VICE PRESIDENT	<u>Cli</u>	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
BUSH/CHENEY	62078	76.17%
KERRY/EDWARDS	18971	23.28%
PEROUTKA/BALDWIN	40	0.05%
BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA	114	0.14%
COBB/LAMARCHE		0.03%
HARRIS/TROWE	6	0.01%
BROWN/HERBERT	6	0.01%
NADER/CAMEJO	258	0.32%
Total:	81495	
UNITED STATES SENATOR	Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
MEL MARTINEZ	58131	72.2%
BETTY CASTOR	20831	25.87%
DENNIS F. BRADLEY	1500	1.86%
WRITE-IN	48	0.06%
Total:	80510	0.0070
US REPRESENTATIVE 3RD CONGRESSIONAL DIST	TRICT <u>Cli</u>	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
CORRINE BROWN	2484	56.82%
WRITE-IN	1888	43.18%
Total:	4372	
US REPRESENTATIVE 6TH CONGRESSIONAL DIST	TRICT Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
CLIFFORD B. STEARNS	54877	77.61%
DAVID E. BRUDERLY		
· =: =: · · = = :: · · · · · · · · · · ·	15/48	22.27%
WRITE-IN	15748 80	0.11%

1 of 5 8/29/2009 7:52 PM

Total:	70705	
STATE SENATOR 5TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT	Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
STEPHEN WISE	54559	97.5%
WRITE-IN	1400	2.5%
Total:	55959	
STATE REPRESENTATIVE 20TH HOUSE DISTRICT	Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
BILL PROCTOR	7620	74.76%
BARBARA REVELS	2285	22.42%
JERRY CAMERON	287	2.82%
Total:	10192	
RETAIN JUSTICE KENNETH B. BELL Click for		ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
YES	46918	68.76%
NO	21314	31.24%
Total:	68232	
RETAIN JUSTICE RAOUL G. CANTERO III	Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
YES	43535	65.05%
NO	23390	34.95%
Total:	66925	
RETAIN JUDGE MICHAEL E. ALLEN Click for D		ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
YES	43771	65.96%
NO	22590	34.04%
Total:	66361	
RETAIN JUDGE EDWARD T. BARFIELD Click		ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
YES	40682	61.83%
NO	25117	38.17%
Total:	65799	
RETAIN JUDGE PAUL HAWKES	Cli	ck for Details
	VOTES	PERCENT
YES	43926	66.59%
NO STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	22042	33.41%

2 of 5 8/29/2009 7:52 PM

Total:	65968		
RETAIN JUDGE CHARLES J. KAHN JR.	<u>Cli</u>	ick for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	40974	62.35%	
NO	24740	37.65%	
Total:	65714		
RETAIN JUDGE PHIL PADOVANO	<u>Cli</u>	ick for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	39286	59.9%	
NO	26302	40.1%	
Total:	65588		
RETAIN JUDGE JAMES R. WOLF Click for Details			
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	42444	64.52%	
NO	23343	35.48%	
Total:	65787		
CROSSINGS CDD SEAT ONE Click for Detail		ick for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
ALAN G. DIMAIO-LEACH	1953	59.58%	
GREGORY J. NORTON	1325	40.42%	
Total:	3278		
CROSSINGS CDD SEAT TWO Click for Details			
	VOTES	PERCENT	
SHERI L. MULLANE	1243	38.8%	
AMY F. WILSON	1961	61.2%	
Total:	3204		
CROSSINGS CDD SEAT FIVE Click for De			
	VOTES	PERCENT	
JOHN F. CONROY	1301	38.62%	
STEPHEN P. CZAJKOWSKI	2068	61.38%	
Total:	3369		
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 1 Click for Details		
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	58314	74.13%	
NO	20355	25.87%	

3 of 5 8/29/2009 7:52 PM

Total:	78669		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	54932	74.04%	
NO	19260	25.96%	
Total:	74192		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 3	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	59136	75.24%	
NO	19458	24.76%	
Total:	78594		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 4	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	35262	45.38%	
NO	42442	54.62%	
Total:	77704		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 5	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	47686	60.59%	
NO	31021	39.41%	
Total:	78707		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 6	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	54913	71.03%	
NO	22396	28.97%	
Total:	77309		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 7	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	62718	79.83%	
NO	15843	20.17%	
Total:	78561		
	CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 8	Click for Details	
	VOTES	PERCENT	
YES	55307	70.48%	
NO	23163	29.52%	

4 of 5 8/29/2009 7:52 PM

Total: 78470

COUNTY COMMISSIONERS ELECTED BY DISTRICT

Click for Details

	VOTI	ES PERCENT
YES FOR APPROVAL	472!	58 63%
NO FOR REJECTION	277!	51 37%
Total:	7500)9

All Contents Copyright © 2003 Clay County Supervisor of Elections Office

This page last updated on 02/18/2005

5 of 5